84 and exercising or Rending to excen::ise the Profession, Trade or Callings of 

Other Enterprian(Catagory), Real Estate(Nature of Business) this Permanent Certificate of Enlistment under Section 118 

of the West Bengal Municipal Act, 1993 and acknowledge to have received in consideration thereof, a total fee of Rs.5500/­

(Rupees: Five Thousand Five Hundred) only. 

This Certificate ol Enlistment will be in force until the 05-Nov-2028 and to be produced at the time of renewal. 

Date of Issuance: 06-Nov-2025 

Asansol (Municipal Co,p)IReal Estatef0917P178925388159fOI-Nov-2025l05-Nov-2028 

(Scan QR Code with QR Reader)